House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
Cody Smith	163
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill by increasing "5,030,714" by 3,115;	No. 2012, Page 15, Section 12.345, Line 10
Further amend said bill, page, section, and line, by add the following:	ling immediately after the word "Equipment
"(including \$2,707 one-time)";	
Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 12.350, line	6 by increasing "60,501,312" by 156,214;
Further amend said bill, page, and section, line 8 by in	creasing "2,927,534" by 7,186;
Further amend said bill, page, and section, line 9 by in	creasing "399.00" by 1.00;
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill to	otals and intersectional references according
Action Taken	Date